






Contract Number 1473

Original Contract Amount $3,296,070.00
Amount Subtotal Description

Change Order 1 ($49,351.54) $3,246,718.46 Add 4th MDP Section; eliminate power factor correction equipment
Change Order 2 $15,069.60 $3,261,788.06 Additional (empty) condiut in all trenches

VCT Electrical Upgrades Project ‐ Change Order Log

$3,261,788.06
Current Contract Amount

 Net Change 
($34,281.94)


	Executed VCT Electrical Upgrades - CO 2
	VCT Electrical Upgrades - Change Order Log

